
School Name Email Address

ACCS Becky Holder r.holder@nhs.net

Karen Kidner (NW) karen.kidner@lthtr.nhs.uk

Victoria Wroe (M) victoria.wroe1@nhs.net

Dentistry Philip Dawson philip.dawson@hee.nhs.uk

Emergency Medicine Catherine Jackson catherine.jackson@mft.nhs.uk

Yvette Brindle (C&L / C&M) yvette.brindle@nhs.net

Raj Khiroya (GM) raj.khiroya@nhs.net

Catherine Roberts Catherine.Roberts@lthtr.nhs.uk

Medicine Rosemary Morgan rosemary.morgan@nhs.net

Syma Ahmed syma4@doctors.org.uk

Nasira Misfar nasira.misfar@elht.nhs.uk

Adesuwa Garrick adesuwa.garrick@merseywestlancs.nhs.uk

Nadia Chaudhry Nadia.Chaudhry@stockport.nhs.uk

Fulya Mehta (M) Fulya.Mehta@alderhey.nhs.uk

Jayaprakash Rajaram jayaprakash.rajaram@mbht.nhs.uk

Pathology Vinita Mishra Vinita.Mishra@liverpoolft.nhs.uk

Psychiatry Hannah Cappleman hannah.cappleman@gmmh.nhs.uk

Public Health Judith Mills judith.mills@blackpool.gov.uk

Radiology Vamsi Rachapalli vamsidhar.rachapalli@sthk.nhs.uk

Nicola Barnes (Core, Urology, Vascular) nicola.barnes@mft.nhs.uk

Su De (ENT, Cardiothoracic, Neurosurgery, Oral & MaxFax, Paediatric Surgery) Su.De@alderhey.nhs.uk

Danielle Wharton (T&O, Plastic Surgery) Danielle.Wharton@sthk.nhs.uk

Katy Newton (General) Katy.Newton@mft.nhs.uk
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